3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox0d7e2acectl196211252dcf254594ea3¢c5369208857

485d017dec70c82095f64d

Apr 06, 2024

In block 55,498,174

04:53 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f

0edbleB40a5f57

the-void

0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f

0e361e040a5f57

Ox1bf10ffb66e3a877e4a500f1laba

5097582a1815bb

0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f

0ed6leB40as5fs57

Oxe7e7ead361f3aacd73a61a9bdé

c10cal7f38e945

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.003718953285091044
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.002213492366738952
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d7e2acecf196211252dcf254594ea3c5369208857485d017dec70c82095f64d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d7e2acecf196211252dcf254594ea3c5369208857485d017dec70c82095f64d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/55498174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1bf10ff66e3a877e4a500f1a6a5097582a1815bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1bf10ff66e3a877e4a500f1a6a5097582a1815bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe7e7ead361f3aacd73a61a9bd6c10ca17f38e945
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe7e7ead361f3aacd73a61a9bd6c10ca17f38e945

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0x671f%9e3041505f0988d136e46f 1 lens
0e361eB40a5f57

To 0x82788cee74fh33dfb8f04bbcS51
32acf617468bb9

#61,446,50
3,523,025,
667,972,84
5,622,517,
488,595,18
8,095,204,
441,662,97
8,426,804,
851,085,49
9,139,358,
720

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f0e361e040a5f57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x82788cee74fb33dfb8f04bbc5132acf617468bb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x82788cee74fb33dfb8f04bbc5132acf617468bb9

