3xpl



GENERATED AT 2024-10-02 22:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	POLYGON
TRANSACTION ID	<u>0x0d7e2acecf196211252dcf254594ea3c5369208857</u>
	<u>485d017dec70c82095f64d</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 06, 2024 · 04:53 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>55,498,174</u> · CONFIRMED 🖌
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From To	<u>0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f</u> <u>0e361e040a5f57</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.003718953285091044 MATIC� 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	<u>0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f</u> <u>0e361e040a5f57</u> <u>0x1bf10ff66e3a877e4a500f1a6a</u> <u>5097582a1815bb</u>	0.002213492366738952 MATIC⊗ 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	<u>0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f</u> <u>0e361e040a5f57</u> <u>0xe7e7ead361f3aacd73a61a9bd6</u> <u>c10ca17f38e945</u>	0.0000000000000000000 MATIC ⊘ 0.00 USD	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0x671f9e3041505f0988d136e46f</u> <u>0e361e040a5f57</u>	1 lens	#61,446,50 3,523,025, 667,972,84 5,622,517, 488,595,18
То	<u>0x82788cee74fb33dfb8f04bbc51</u> <u>32acf617468bb9</u>		8,095,204, 441,662,97 8,426,804, 851,085,49 9,139,358, 720

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.